
Plan Holders List

Name Email Phone Company Type

Adrianna Yugovich ayugovich@elderdemo.com 9718043721 Elder Demo Sub - Demolition

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 Tri-City Construction Council Tri-City Construction Council

Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com 503-650-0148 Plan Center Northwest Plan Center

Cathy Melson cathy.melson@absherco.com 253-740-1593 Absher Prime

Chris Henderson chenderson@atlas-anchor.com 2069140217 Atlas Anchor Systems USA inc Manufacturer of Facility Fall Protection

DODGE dodge.docs@construction.com 4561236987 DODGE DODGE

Bid Research ims_bids@construction.com 8584908810 IMS 945 Hornblend St. Suite G

jayalakshmi l jayalakshmil@construction.com 09874563210 Dodgedocs Dodgedocs

Joshua Purefoy joshp@exxelpacific.com 3608151960 Exxel Pacific General Contractor

Luis Martinez luis.martinez.3@swinerton.com 2069499064 Swinerton Builders Swinerton Builders

Marc Streleski mstreleski@walshconstruction.com 2533772599 Walsh Construction General Contractor

Nat Nguyen natn@marpac.net 2064465267 Marpac Construction General Contractor

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 05032740624 DJC Project Center Other

Plan Center plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC newspaper/plan center

Tina Spah production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303 Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. Plan Center

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net 509-328-9600 Spokane Regional Plan Center Spokane Regional Plan Center

sai saic@marpac.net 2062287757 marpac GC

mic sow.michael@yahoo.com 1234565896 charness constructionn construction
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